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NOMBRE APELLIDO1 APELLIDO2 ORDEN ACTIVIDAD
PILAR CABRERO GUIRAO 25 BAILES LATINOS
DOCUMENTO 2791E --- 26 BAILES LATINOS
SANTIAGO MIGUEL BARRAL 27 BAILES LATINOS
CONCEPCION PEDREIRA SANCHEZ 28 BAILES LATINOS
JAVIER CARREIRA OTERO 29 BAILES LATINOS
MARIA JOSE ORONS LOPEZ 30 BAILES LATINOS
FERNANDO TOJA DIAZ 31 BAILES LATINOS
MARÍA DE LOS ÁNGELES ORONS LOPEZ 32 BAILES LATINOS
CARLA MOSQUERA JOVE 33 BAILES LATINOS
CRISTINA VÁZQUEZ FERNÁNDEZ 34 BAILES LATINOS
DIEGO PÉREZ PONTE 35 BAILES LATINOS
JUAN PABLO PENDOLA PARADA 36 BAILES LATINOS
PEDRO VIDAL ROBELO 37 BAILES LATINOS
OLGA COUCHEIRO GARCÍA 38 BAILES LATINOS
MIGUEL ANGEL SALGADO VARELA 39 BAILES LATINOS
GUILLERMINA REBOLLO MELLADO 40 BAILES LATINOS
DORA GAYOSO MONTENEGRO 41 BAILES LATINOS
SUSANA GONZÁLEZ SANPEDRO 42 BAILES LATINOS
ELVA FERNÁNDEZ AGRA 43 BAILES LATINOS
ANA MARÍA VÁZQUEZ ARES 44 BAILES LATINOS
DOCUMENTO 5025Y --- 45 BAILES LATINOS
DOCUMENTO 4223Z --- 46 BAILES LATINOS
EVARISTO LEMA PUÑAL 47 BAILES LATINOS
MARIA JESÚS  CAMEAN VIÑA 48 BAILES LATINOS
IRIA FUENTES TRIGO 49 BAILES LATINOS
JOSÉ RAMON GARCIA SANDE 50 BAILES LATINOS
LOLY FRAGA BALEATO 51 BAILES LATINOS
AMPARO DEBASA CORNIDE 52 BAILES LATINOS
MANUELA CACHARRÓN CASTRO 53 BAILES LATINOS
ARANTXA ROZAS LARREINA 54 BAILES LATINOS
LUIS ROBLEDA VAZQUEZ 55 BAILES LATINOS
DOCUMENTO 4304X --- 56 BAILES LATINOS
MARTA GÓMEZ MEIS 57 BAILES LATINOS
VÍCTOR MANUEL INSUA PICO 58 BAILES LATINOS
DOCUMENTO 7392R --- 59 BAILES LATINOS
MARIA NIEVES BELLO RODRÍGUEZ 60 BAILES LATINOS
DOCUMENTO 3901Z --- 61 BAILES LATINOS
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GENEROSA PÉREZ VÁZQUEZ 62 BAILES LATINOS
MARÍA MANUELA GARCÍA PARAJO 63 BAILES LATINOS
BEGOÑA FUENTES MOSQUERA 64 BAILES LATINOS
MARIA ISABEL AVILA A 65 BAILES LATINOS
JOSÉ MANUEL LAGO FERNÁNDEZ 66 BAILES LATINOS
REBECA REGUEIRO ARES 67 BAILES LATINOS
MATEO MARFIL CORNET 68 BAILES LATINOS
ELVIRA BARRAL GESTAL 69 BAILES LATINOS
NIEVES PRIEGUE MOLINOS 70 BAILES LATINOS
CARMEN MARCOS SANCHEZ 71 BAILES LATINOS
DORINDA GATO CASTRO 72 BAILES LATINOS
MARIA LUISA FERNANDEZ MOSTEIRIN 73 BAILES LATINOS
PAULINO TRELLES VAZQUEZ 74 BAILES LATINOS
MARIA DOLORES PINTO PEREZ 75 BAILES LATINOS
NEREA SANDE BARBEITO 76 BAILES LATINOS
MARÍA MARTINA PAZOS VÁZQUEZ 77 BAILES LATINOS
ROSA MARIA RÍOBOO SONEIRA 78 BAILES LATINOS
MARIA PAULINA BATISTA ARAUJO 79 BAILES LATINOS
MARÍA DE LOS ÁNGELES GALÁN CASCUDO 80 BAILES LATINOS
DOCUMENTO 9413N --- 81 BAILES LATINOS
MERCEDES BLANCO GUARDADO 82 BAILES LATINOS
MARIA DOLORES ROEY RAMAS 83 BAILES LATINOS
CLAUDIA ARBELO SUAREZ 84 BAILES LATINOS
DOCUMENTO 4607R --- 85 BAILES LATINOS
OKSANA KHIMICH K 86 BAILES LATINOS
LUIS MIGUEL FUENTES BUSTAMANTE 87 BAILES LATINOS
MARÍA DEL PILAR MOLINA GALINDO 16 CORTE Y CONFECCION
MARÍA PURIFICACIÓN TRILLO MOUZO 17 CORTE Y CONFECCION
ANA MARTÍNEZ AMOEDO 18 CORTE Y CONFECCION
ALBERTO MÍGUEZ DURÁN 19 CORTE Y CONFECCION
EMMA M LÓPEZ CORRAL 20 CORTE Y CONFECCION
MARTA BUDIÑO LEMOS 21 CORTE Y CONFECCION
DOCUMENTO 0214M --- 22 CORTE Y CONFECCION
LUISA MAHIA LÓPEZ 23 CORTE Y CONFECCION
DOCUMENTO 2633B --- 24 CORTE Y CONFECCION
DOCUMENTO 7847B --- 25 CORTE Y CONFECCION
MARÍA ISABEL LÓPEZ MARTINEZ 26 CORTE Y CONFECCION
YILIAM SANTOS OLIVA 27 CORTE Y CONFECCION
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JUANA MARIA SEOANE CASTRO 28 CORTE Y CONFECCION
BEATRIZ MOAR ULLOA 29 CORTE Y CONFECCION
NEREA SANDE BARBEITO 30 CORTE Y CONFECCION
DOCUMENTO 9982V --- 31 CORTE Y CONFECCION
MERCEDES BERMÚDEZ GARCÍA 32 CORTE Y CONFECCION
FERNANDA FILGUEIRAS GANDARA 33 CORTE Y CONFECCION
CARMEN LIÑEIRA IGLESIAS 34 CORTE Y CONFECCION
CARMEN RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ 35 CORTE Y CONFECCION
BENEDICTA PIO YAÑEZ 36 CORTE Y CONFECCION
ADA PALLA VEGA 37 CORTE Y CONFECCION
MARÍA  INÉS NÚÑEZ DEL RÍO 38 CORTE Y CONFECCION
MARIA JOSE ORONS LOPEZ 39 CORTE Y CONFECCION
MARÍA DE LOS ÁNGELES ORONS LOPEZ 40 CORTE Y CONFECCION
MANUELA RODRÍGUEZ FERNANDEZ 41 CORTE Y CONFECCION
ANA ISABEL MOROÑO ARENAS 42 CORTE Y CONFECCION
IRIA FUENTES TRIGO 43 CORTE Y CONFECCION
BELEN NOVO CARRIL 44 CORTE Y CONFECCION
JESUSA SILVEIRA RAÑA 45 CORTE Y CONFECCION
DOCUMENTO 4518Y --- 46 CORTE Y CONFECCION
AMPARO DEBASA CORNIDE 47 CORTE Y CONFECCION
ANA CRISTINA ÁLVAREZ FRÍAS 13 DIBUJO Y PINTURA

PATRICIA ANDREA GONZÁLEZ-
ARIAS FERNÁNDEZ 14 DIBUJO Y PINTURA

MARÍA DEL PILAR MOLINA GALINDO 15 DIBUJO Y PINTURA
DOCUMENTO 7847B --- 16 DIBUJO Y PINTURA
CLAUDIA ARBELO SUAREZ 17 DIBUJO Y PINTURA
DOCUMENTO 8317Y --- 18 DIBUJO Y PINTURA
CARMEN LÓPEZ SUÁREZ 16 EJERCITA TU MEMORIA
ANGEL MANUEL CHANS BLANCO 17 EJERCITA TU MEMORIA
ROSARIO OTERO FERNANDEZ 18 EJERCITA TU MEMORIA
DOCUMENTO 1362W --- 19 EJERCITA TU MEMORIA
ANTONIO DÍAZ FORMOSEL 20 EJERCITA TU MEMORIA
JULIA VILLAR MARTINEZ 21 EJERCITA TU MEMORIA
MARIA JOSÉ ENRÍQUEZ BARBEITO 22 EJERCITA TU MEMORIA
MARILUZ ARIAS LAMEIRO 23 EJERCITA TU MEMORIA
FRANCISCO CASADO CASADO 24 EJERCITA TU MEMORIA
ISABEL REIMUNDEZ SOUTO 25 EJERCITA TU MEMORIA
CARMEN VICTORIA MORILLO AGUIRRE 26 EJERCITA TU MEMORIA
MARÍA ISABEL RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 27 EJERCITA TU MEMORIA
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LILIANA GLORIA VILARIÑO CARRO 28 EJERCITA TU MEMORIA
CARMEN PONTE MOREIRA 29 EJERCITA TU MEMORIA
MARÍA MERCEDES VÁZQUEZ ESTRADA 30 EJERCITA TU MEMORIA
PILAR RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ 31 EJERCITA TU MEMORIA
ÁNGELA SEOANE SANCHEZ 32 EJERCITA TU MEMORIA
CARMEN DAFONTE DEIBE 33 EJERCITA TU MEMORIA
ENEIDA MARÍA GOMEZ DIAZ 34 EJERCITA TU MEMORIA
CARMEN MAHIA SANCHEZ 35 EJERCITA TU MEMORIA
OLIVA RECAREY MATO 21 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
MARIA SOLEDAD RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ 22 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
CRISTINA PUERTAS LÓPEZ 23 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
MARIA LUISA SILVOSA PIÑEIRO 24 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
ÁNGELA MOURIÑO MARTINEZ 25 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
MERCEDES BLANCO GUARDADO 26 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
MANUEL VILLAVERDE LÓPEZ 27 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
MARIA DOLORES ROEY RAMAS 28 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
JESÚS VÁZQUEZ RÍOS 29 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
MERCEDES RODRIGUEZ PINTO 30 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
MARIA JESUS PEREIRO GARCIA 31 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
MARÍA ENCARNACIÓN ALONSO SÁNCHEZ 32 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
PILAR RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ 33 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
MANUELA FANDIÑO COUCEIRO 34 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
MANUEL MOLINOS PONTE 35 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
SARA MOSQUERA RODRIGUEZ 36 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
CARMEN ZAPATA MOSCOSO 37 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
ESTRELLA PENSADO VILA 38 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
ÁNGELA SEOANE SANCHEZ 39 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
Mª JESÚS VEIGA  FREIRE 40 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
ENEIDA MARÍA GOMEZ DIAZ 41 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
ISABEL REIMUNDEZ SOUTO 42 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
CARMEN DÍAZ VÁZQUEZ 43 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
NIEVES ANDRADE PRESEDO 44 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
REMEDIOS FELPETO CARREIRA 45 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
MARÍA SOCORRO POLO RUIDO 46 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
FLORA SEOANE BERNARDEZ 47 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
DOCUMENTO 9413N --- 48 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
SOLEDAD BORJA BARGOS 49 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
LOURDES SANCHEZ COTO 50 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
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MARIA TERESA RICOY VÁZQUEZ 51 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
GLORIA FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ 52 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
CARMEN VIÑAS PONTE 53 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
PEDRO VIDAL ROBELO 54 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
DOCUMENTO 4172L --- 55 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
MARÍA JOSÉ ESMORÍS VARELA 56 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
MARÍA DEL CARMEN VIDAL BARREIRO 57 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
MARÍA DEL CARMEN CASAL LEMA 58 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
VERONICA DARRIBA DA CRUZ 59 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
DORA GAYOSO MONTENEGRO 60 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
BEATRIZ REY BARBOSA 61 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
ROGELIO PAN ALVAREZ 62 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
DOCUMENTO 9828K --- 63 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
MERCEDES BELLO COUSELO 64 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
DOCUMENTO 3901Z --- 65 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
MARIA FE GOMEZ GONZALEZ 66 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
ESPERANZA NOYA FREIRE 67 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
INOCENCIO FERNANDEZ ZAS 68 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
MARIA MOURELLE GERPE 69 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
OTILIA VILLAMOR LOPEZ 70 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
JULIO MANUEL LOPEZ IGLESIAS 71 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
MANUELA RODRÍGUEZ FERNANDEZ 72 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
MANUELA CACHARRÓN CASTRO 73 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
CARMEN MAHIA SANCHEZ 74 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 1
PAULINO TRELLES VAZQUEZ 21 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
MARIA DOLORES PINTO PEREZ 22 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
ROGELIO PAN ALVAREZ 23 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
JOSEFA GOMEZ CASAL 24 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
CARMEN CASAL MENDEZ 25 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
INES VAZQUEZ MATO 26 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
ISABEL VILLAVERDE NIEVES 27 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
MARICARMEN BARALLOBRE DOPAZO 28 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
ISABEL GARCIA LOPEZ 29 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
EUGENIA LÓPEZ BLANCO 30 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
ANGELA ASTRAY MERELAS 31 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
BLANCA SOUTO DIEGUEZ 32 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
DOCUMENTO 8351P --- 33 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
MANUEL COUSILLAS SALETA 34 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
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ESPERANZA NOYA FREIRE 35 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
LILIANA GLORIA VILARIÑO CARRO 36 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
INOCENCIO FERNANDEZ ZAS 37 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
MARIA MOURELLE GERPE 38 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
CARMEN PONTE MOREIRA 39 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
ROSA REGUEIRO PALLAS 40 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
MANUELA VAZQUEZ PITA 41 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
OLIVA RECAREY MATO 42 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
MARIA SOLEDAD RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ 43 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
CRISTINA PUERTAS LÓPEZ 44 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
MARIA LUISA SILVOSA PIÑEIRO 45 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
ÁNGELA MOURIÑO MARTINEZ 46 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
MERCEDES BLANCO GUARDADO 47 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
MANUEL VILLAVERDE LÓPEZ 48 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
MARIA JOSEFA CARBALLAL MORANDEIRA 49 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
MARIA DOLORES ROEY RAMAS 50 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
MERCEDES RODRIGUEZ PINTO 51 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
MARIA JESUS PEREIRO GARCIA 52 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
MANUELA FANDIÑO COUCEIRO 53 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
MANUEL MOLINOS PONTE 54 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
JOSÉ ANTONIO BUDIÑO VARELA 55 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
SARA MOSQUERA RODRIGUEZ 56 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
FRANCISCO VILARIÑO VÁZQUEZ 57 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
CARMEN ZAPATA MOSCOSO 58 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
ESTRELLA PENSADO VILA 59 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
ÁNGELA SEOANE SANCHEZ 60 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
MARIA DEL CARMEN PEREZ GARCIA 61 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
Mª JESÚS VEIGA  FREIRE 62 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
ROSARIO OTERO FERNANDEZ 63 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
JULIA TROITEIRO FOCIÑOS 64 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
BENEDICTA PIO YAÑEZ 65 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
REMEDIOS FELPETO CARREIRA 66 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
FLORA SEOANE BERNARDEZ 67 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
ELVIRA BARRAL GESTAL 68 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
MARIA TERESA RICOY VÁZQUEZ 69 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
CARMEN MARCOS SANCHEZ 70 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
MARIA ANA SUAREZ AGUIAR 71 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
PILAR GROBAS CERNADAS 72 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
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DOCUMENTO 4172L --- 73 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
MARÍA JOSÉ ESMORÍS VARELA 74 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
MARÍA DEL CARMEN VIDAL BARREIRO 75 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
VERONICA DARRIBA DA CRUZ 76 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
BEATRIZ REY BARBOSA 77 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
CARMEN MAHIA SANCHEZ 78 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
MARIA DEL CARMEN LESTA BLANCO 79 GIMNASIA DE MANTENIMIENTO 2
MARIA JOSEFA SOUTO REY 16 PANDERETA AVANZADO
DOCUMENTO 1965C --- 17 PANDERETA AVANZADO
MERCEDES SIEIRO ASOREY 18 PANDERETA AVANZADO
CARMEN MANUELA VARELA PAN 19 PANDERETA AVANZADO
SORAYA MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ 20 PANDERETA AVANZADO
ESTHER LÓPEZ ASCARIZ 21 PANDERETA AVANZADO
INES ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ 22 PANDERETA AVANZADO
DOCUMENTO 5547H --- 23 PANDERETA AVANZADO
DOCUMENTO 9723K --- 16 PANDERETA INICIACIÓN
KARINA MARTÍNEZ PAZOS 17 PANDERETA INICIACIÓN
ISABEL NAYA SUAREZ 18 PANDERETA INICIACIÓN
MARIA TERESA PRADO PEREZ 19 PANDERETA INICIACIÓN
DOCUMENTO 8317Y --- 20 PANDERETA INICIACIÓN
MARIA DOLORES RAMIL RIVERA 21 PANDERETA INICIACIÓN
MARÍA JOSÉ PÉREZ RAMA 22 PANDERETA INICIACIÓN
MARÍA MARTINA PAZOS VÁZQUEZ 23 PANDERETA INICIACIÓN
ANA VAZQUEZ MODIA 24 PANDERETA INICIACIÓN
ROSA MARIA RÍOBOO SONEIRA 25 PANDERETA INICIACIÓN
NATALIA SEIJAS LÓPEZ 26 PANDERETA INICIACIÓN
MARÍA ISABEL VIDAL SÁNCHEZ 27 PANDERETA INICIACIÓN
LUISA LOSADA LOPEZ 28 PANDERETA INICIACIÓN
MAR BLANCO CASTRO 29 PANDERETA INICIACIÓN
ANA MARÍA BOTANA SALGUEIROS 30 PANDERETA INICIACIÓN
PILAR GROBAS CERNADAS 31 PANDERETA INICIACIÓN
JESUSA SILVEIRA RAÑA 32 PANDERETA INICIACIÓN
MANUELA VALIÑO MOSTEIRO 33 PANDERETA INICIACIÓN
DOCUMENTO 1965C --- 34 PANDERETA INICIACIÓN
CARMEN DAFONTE DEIBE 35 PANDERETA INICIACIÓN
DOCUMENTO 1347H --- 36 PANDERETA INICIACIÓN
CARMEN MANUELA VARELA PAN 37 PANDERETA INICIACIÓN
ELENA BLASCO BALBÁS 38 PANDERETA INICIACIÓN
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DOCUMENTO 9828K --- 39 PANDERETA INICIACIÓN
NEREA SANDE BARBEITO 40 PANDERETA INICIACIÓN
REMEDIOS FELPETO CARREIRA 17 PILATES
MARIA SOCORRO FOLGAR QUINTELA 18 PILATES
FLORA SEOANE BERNARDEZ 19 PILATES
MARÍA JESÚS NOVO VÁZQUEZ 20 PILATES
JESUSA ADOLFINA SANCHEZ GRAÑA 21 PILATES
MARIA LUISA MOYANO MOYANO 22 PILATES
ANGELINA DOSIL BLANCO 23 PILATES
MARIA ANA SUAREZ AGUIAR 24 PILATES
GLORIA FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ 25 PILATES
ROSSANA VELOZ HERNÁNDEZ 26 PILATES
DOCUMENTO 3607J --- 27 PILATES
MARI LUZ GARCIA GONZÁLEZ 28 PILATES

ELENA FRANQUEIR
A GARCÍA 29 PILATES

MARÍA ÁNGELES CORTÉS MOURIÑO 30 PILATES
PILAR GROBAS CERNADAS 31 PILATES
MANUELA RODRÍGUEZ FERNANDEZ 32 PILATES
MARIA JOSEFA CARBALLAL MORANDEIRA 33 PILATES
ANA OLVEIRA FERREIRA 34 PILATES
DOCUMENTO 4172L --- 35 PILATES
MARÍA JOSÉ ESMORÍS VARELA 36 PILATES
ELENA SANCHEZ MENDEZ 37 PILATES
GERARDO OROL CASTRO 38 PILATES
NATALIA GARCÍA SUÁREZ 39 PILATES
MARÍA DEL CARMEN VIDAL BARREIRO 40 PILATES
JOSE ANTONIO PEREIRO GARCIA 41 PILATES
YOLANDA GARCIA RODRIGUEZ 42 PILATES
CARMEN SANJURJO NOVO 43 PILATES
ROSA MARÍA  RICO FERRADÁS 44 PILATES
MANUEL LÓPEZ CONDE 45 PILATES
MARIA EMILIA CALVETE LIÑARES 46 PILATES
MARÍA JESÚS SILVESTRE ANTÚNEZ 47 PILATES
DOLORES VÁZQUEZ CALENTI 48 PILATES
MARIA PEREZ PEREIRO 49 PILATES
FRANCISCO JAVIER EDREIRA GARCÍA 50 PILATES
ANA MARIA MUÑOZ ROMERO 51 PILATES
DOCUMENTO 3485C --- 52 PILATES
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MERCEDES BELLO COUSELO 53 PILATES
MARÍA ISABEL VIZOSO EXPÓSITO 54 PILATES
MARIA PEREIRO TARRIO 55 PILATES
MARIA TERESA CORRAL GOMEZ 56 PILATES
PILAR SANJURJO LAMEIRO 57 PILATES
TRINIDAD GARCÍA GARCÍA 58 PILATES
DOCUMENTO 8526L --- 59 PILATES
DOCUMENTO 7072S --- 60 PILATES
MARÍA ALICIA CEBREIRO PRIETO 61 PILATES
MARIA FE GOMEZ GONZALEZ 62 PILATES
ANA BALADO GONZALEZ 63 PILATES
DOCUMENTO 1678Y --- 64 PILATES
OTILIA VILLAMOR LOPEZ 65 PILATES
MARIA DOLORES MOSQUERA PERNAS 66 PILATES
JULIO MANUEL LOPEZ IGLESIAS 67 PILATES
MARÍA MERCEDES VÁZQUEZ ESTRADA 68 PILATES
JUAN PABLO PENDOLA PARADA 69 PILATES
ROSA DORADO BELLO 70 PILATES
PILAR RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ 71 PILATES
ANA MARÍA VÁZQUEZ ARES 72 PILATES
MARIA JESUS SILVEIRA MARIÑO 73 PILATES
SABRINA SOLEDAD SUÁREZ BEQUIR 74 PILATES
JOSÉ RAMON GARCIA SANDE 75 PILATES
LOLY FRAGA BALEATO 76 PILATES
MANUELA CACHARRÓN CASTRO 77 PILATES
YORGELIS YBARRA GUZMAN 78 PILATES
INES VAZQUEZ MATO 79 PILATES
MARIA ISABEL AVILA A 80 PILATES
MARICARMEN BARALLOBRE DOPAZO 81 PILATES
NATALIA SEIJAS LÓPEZ 82 PILATES
ISABEL GARCIA LOPEZ 83 PILATES
ANTONIO DÍAZ FORMOSEL 84 PILATES
MARIA JOSÉ ENRÍQUEZ BARBEITO 85 PILATES
MARIA SOLEDAD RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ 86 PILATES
CRISTINA PUERTAS LÓPEZ 87 PILATES
MARIA LUISA SILVOSA PIÑEIRO 88 PILATES
ANA MARÍA BOTANA SALGUEIROS 89 PILATES
DORA GAYOSO MONTENEGRO 90 PILATES



LISTADO DE
PERSONAS EN

LISTA DE ESPERA

Programa de
actividades

socioculturales de
prevención y
cooperación

social

Edición de registro: Enero Fecha edición: 07/01/2024 Página 10 de 14

Centro cívico: CCM_EIRÍS

SARA MOSQUERA RODRIGUEZ 91 PILATES
ESTRELLA PENSADO VILA 92 PILATES
MARIA ROSA RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ 93 PILATES
Mª TERESA SUÁREZ FERNÁNDEZ 94 PILATES
ANA MARÍA LÓPEZ FERREIRO 95 PILATES
ROSA MARIA ALLER TUÑAS 96 PILATES
DOCUMENTO 1088F --- 97 PILATES
MARÍA PEITEADO REY 98 PILATES
DOCUMENTO 1347H --- 99 PILATES
CARMEN MANUELA VARELA PAN 100 PILATES
Mª JESÚS VEIGA  FREIRE 101 PILATES
MARÍA CRISTINA GUZMÁN UCHA 102 PILATES
TANIA PAZOS FARIÑA 103 PILATES
ANA ISABEL MOROÑO ARENAS 16 TAICHI
SABRINA SOLEDAD SUÁREZ BEQUIR 17 TAICHI
MARÍA DEL PILAR GONZÁLEZ RIVEIRO 18 TAICHI
MARIA ANGELES FERNANDEZ LESTAO 19 TAICHI
DOCUMENTO 5075Z --- 20 TAICHI
CARLOS GONZALEZ DURAN 21 TAICHI
CARMEN VICTORIA MORILLO AGUIRRE 22 TAICHI
DOCUMENTO 7024K --- 23 TAICHI
MARTINA CASTRO PEREIRO 24 TAICHI
MARIA LUISA SOTO GONZALEZ 25 TAICHI
MARÍA DOLORES POMBO CARRILLO 26 TAICHI
MARÍA VANESSA REY BEIRO 27 TAICHI
ANGELINA DOSIL BLANCO 28 TAICHI
LUZ DIAZ FARIÑA 29 TAICHI
EMMA M LÓPEZ CORRAL 30 TAICHI
BEGOÑA MALVIDO DÍAZ 31 TAICHI
MARIA ROSA RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ 32 TAICHI
Mª TERESA SUÁREZ FERNÁNDEZ 33 TAICHI
ANA MARÍA LÓPEZ FERREIRO 34 TAICHI
AMPARO DEBASA CORNIDE 35 TAICHI
DOCUMENTO 1002N --- 36 TAICHI
LOURDES MÉNDEZ FERNANDEZ 37 TAICHI
MARÍA ISABEL RIVERA PEDREIRA 38 TAICHI
ÁNGELA TOJA ORÓNS 39 TAICHI
DOCUMENTO 4584A --- 40 TAICHI
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DOCUMENTO 0361Z --- 41 TAICHI
DOCUMENTO 1088F --- 42 TAICHI
MARÍA PEITEADO REY 43 TAICHI
ENEIDA MARÍA GOMEZ DIAZ 44 TAICHI
MARÍA ALICIA CEBREIRO PRIETO 45 TAICHI
MARIA JESUS ARIJON GARCIA 46 TAICHI
MARÍA DEL PILAR MOLINA GALINDO 47 TAICHI
NIEVES GOMEZ SILVA 48 TAICHI
DOLORES VÁZQUEZ CALENTI 49 TAICHI
MARIA PEREZ PEREIRO 50 TAICHI
JOSÉ RAMON GARCIA SANDE 51 TAICHI
LOLY FRAGA BALEATO 52 TAICHI
MARIA DEL CARMEN PEREZ GARCIA 53 TAICHI
MARIA DEL CARMEN LESTA BLANCO 54 TAICHI
ANDRÉS MEDÍN BOEDO 16 TALLER DE CUERO
DOCUMENTO 5547H --- 17 TALLER DE CUERO
MARÍA FERNANDEZ GONZÁLEZ 18 TALLER DE CUERO
ÁNGELA MARIA ROCA LOPEZ 19 TALLER DE CUERO
GUSTAVO VIDAL FREIRE 20 TALLER DE CUERO
ROSA MARIA ALLER TUÑAS 21 TALLER DE CUERO
DOCUMENTO 1347H --- 22 TALLER DE CUERO

LUCÍA ALEJANDRA GONZÁLEZ-
ARIAS FERNÁNDEZ 23 TALLER DE CUERO

SUSANA GEIJO ALVAREZ 24 TALLER DE CUERO
RAQUEL ABELEDO ENRIQUEZ 25 TALLER DE CUERO
ALBERTO MÍGUEZ DURÁN 26 TALLER DE CUERO
ANA VAZQUEZ MODIA 27 TALLER DE CUERO
MARIA EMILIA CALVETE LIÑARES 28 TALLER DE CUERO
LUIS MIGUEL FUENTES BUSTAMANTE 29 TALLER DE CUERO
ORLANDO LOSADA CORTIÑAS 30 TALLER DE CUERO
MARIA DEL CARMEN LESTA BLANCO 31 TALLER DE CUERO
CARLOS CRUZ DOLDÁN 32 TALLER DE CUERO
ENRIQUE PATIÑO MORENO 33 TALLER DE CUERO
ESPERANZA SANCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ 16 TALLER DE GANCHILLO
MARIA PILAR MARTINEZ GARCIA 17 TALLER DE GANCHILLO
ELENA BLASCO BALBÁS 18 TALLER DE GANCHILLO
DOCUMENTO 2633B --- 19 TALLER DE GANCHILLO
DOCUMENTO 4518Y --- 20 TALLER DE GANCHILLO
MARÍA ISABEL LÓPEZ MARTINEZ 21 TALLER DE GANCHILLO
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JUANA MARIA SEOANE CASTRO 22 TALLER DE GANCHILLO
ANA CRISTINA ÁLVAREZ FRÍAS 23 TALLER DE GANCHILLO
KARINA MARTÍNEZ PAZOS 24 TALLER DE GANCHILLO
DOCUMENTO 9982V --- 25 TALLER DE GANCHILLO
SUSANA GEIJO ALVAREZ 26 TALLER DE GANCHILLO
MARTINA CASTRO PEREIRO 27 TALLER DE GANCHILLO
DOCUMENTO 4951Q --- 28 TALLER DE GANCHILLO
TANIA PAZOS FARIÑA 29 TALLER DE GANCHILLO
MERCEDES BELLO COUSELO 26 TRAINING MUSIC
MAR BLANCO CASTRO 16 YOGA
DOCUMENTO 0651N --- 17 YOGA
ELENA ANEIROS BLANCO 18 YOGA
BELÉN DOMÍNGUEZ ROCA 19 YOGA
DORINDA GATO CASTRO 20 YOGA
MARIA DEL MAR RABINA COSTA 21 YOGA
VERONICA DARRIBA DA CRUZ 22 YOGA
MARÍA JOSÉ LAGOA RODRÍGUEZ 23 YOGA
BEATRIZ REY BARBOSA 24 YOGA
INES ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ 25 YOGA
XURXO SALGADO TEJIDO 26 YOGA
DOCUMENTO 3040N --- 27 YOGA
SONIA SÁNCHEZ DÍAZ 28 YOGA
MARIA ROSA RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ 29 YOGA
Mª TERESA SUÁREZ FERNÁNDEZ 30 YOGA
ANA MARÍA LÓPEZ FERREIRO 31 YOGA
DOCUMENTO 9828K --- 32 YOGA
DOCUMENTO 8325G --- 33 YOGA
DOCUMENTO 3961E --- 34 YOGA
ÁNGELA TOJA ORÓNS 35 YOGA
DOCUMENTO 4584A --- 36 YOGA
VIRGINIA ÁLVAREZ VÁZQUEZ 37 YOGA
DOCUMENTO 0361Z --- 38 YOGA
LAURA GÓMEZ PÉREZ 39 YOGA
MARÍA RODRÍGUEZ VINAGRE 40 YOGA
CLAUDIA ARBELO SUAREZ 41 YOGA
YORGELIS YBARRA GUZMAN 42 YOGA
SARA MISTRAL RODRÍGUEZ GALLEGO 43 YOGA
DOCUMENTO 1088F --- 44 YOGA
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MARÍA PEITEADO REY 45 YOGA
JOSÉ ANTONIO PÉREZ LOUREIRO 46 YOGA
SANDRA FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ 47 YOGA
MARIA DEL CARMEN PEREZ GARCIA 48 YOGA
AMANDA LÓPEZ VARELA 49 YOGA
CRISTINA GONZALEZ LIÑARES 50 YOGA
MARÍA ISABEL RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 51 YOGA
JULIA TROITEIRO FOCIÑOS 52 YOGA
MARIA PAULINA BATISTA ARAUJO 53 YOGA
MARIA JESUS ARIJON GARCIA 54 YOGA
MARÍA DE LOS ÁNGELES GALÁN CASCUDO 55 YOGA
MARIA ANA SUAREZ AGUIAR 56 YOGA
MARÍA ÁNGELES CORTÉS MOURIÑO 57 YOGA
NIEVES GOMEZ SILVA 58 YOGA
MANUEL LÓPEZ CONDE 59 YOGA
MARIA EMILIA CALVETE LIÑARES 60 YOGA
MARÍA TERESA LÓPEZ RÍOS 61 YOGA
DOCUMENTO 7392R --- 62 YOGA
ASTRIT XIMENA BLASQUEZ PAVA 63 YOGA
PILAR SANJURJO LAMEIRO 64 YOGA
ISABEL VILLAVERDE NIEVES 65 YOGA
SOLEDAD BORJA BARGOS 66 YOGA
JUAN PABLO PENDOLA PARADA 67 YOGA
ROSA DORADO BELLO 68 YOGA
ELENA SANCHEZ MENDEZ 69 YOGA
EMMA M LÓPEZ CORRAL 70 YOGA
MARIA LUISA FERNANDEZ MOSTEIRIN 71 YOGA
MARIA DOLORES PINTO PEREZ 72 YOGA
ANA MARÍA VÁZQUEZ ARES 73 YOGA
SABRINA SOLEDAD SUÁREZ BEQUIR 74 YOGA
IRIA FUENTES TRIGO 75 YOGA
MARÍA ISABEL VIZOSO EXPÓSITO 76 YOGA
TANIA PAZOS FARIÑA 77 YOGA
LEIDY TATIANA VILLEGAS ORDOÑEZ 78 YOGA
LUIS MIGUEL FUENTES BUSTAMANTE 79 YOGA
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